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SS Lifting Height (mm) 

SS Platform Length (mm) 

Power Supply  (kw) 

Motor (V/Hz) 

Overall Width (mm) 

Overall Length (mm) 

Distance Between Platforms (mm) 

Platform Width (mm) 

Platform Length (mm) 

Drive on Height (mm) 

Lifting Height (mm) 

Lifting /Lowering time (secs) 

Lifting Capacity (Kg) 

MODEL 

 

 

3, (3ph) 

400/50 

3230 

6340 

825-1025 

630 

5200 

155 

1830 

50/45 

5000 

LEF52A 

 

 

3, (3ph) 

400/50 

3310 

6840 

825-1025 

630 

5700 

155 

1830 

30 

5000 

LEF57A 

470 

1500-1950 

3, (3ph) 

400/50 

3310 

6250 

820 

680 

5050 

190 

1830 

45/45 

5000 

LEF50SSA 

Features include: 

• Recessed turn plates & rear slip plates included  

• Electro-hydraulic operation  

• 5000 Kg lifting capacity 

• 3 choice of platform length (5050 - 5700 mm) 

• Safety devices in case of sudden loss of   
pressure or cable failure  

• Low drive on height 

• Overload safety device 

• 24 V, low voltage ‘dead man’ controls 

• Warning buzzer on final part of descent 

• Automatic release of safety locking device 

   LEF57A / LEF52A & 
     LEF50SSA 

            
4 POST ALIGNMENT LIFTS  

Options: Available at an extra cost 

• Hydraulic jacking beam 

• Lighting kit  

• Single phase motor 

• Secondary Scissor lift - LEF50SSA 


