## LEF57A / LEF52A & LEF50SSA





## **Features include:**

- Recessed turn plates & rear slip plates included
- Electro-hydraulic operation
- 5000 Kg lifting capacity
- 3 choice of platform length (5050 5700 mm)
- Safety devices in case of sudden loss of pressure or cable failure
- Low drive on height
- · Overload safety device
- 24 V, low voltage 'dead man' controls
- Warning buzzer on final part of descent
- Automatic release of safety locking device



## Options: Available at an extra cost

Hydraulic jacking beam

MODEL

- Lighting kit
- Single phase motor
- Secondary Scissor lift LEF50SSA



MODEL	221.3271	2213771	LLI 3033/1
Lifting Capacity (Kg)	5000	5000	5000
Lifting /Lowering time (secs)	50/45	30	45/45
Lifting Height (mm)	1830	1830	1830
Drive on Height (mm)	155	155	190
Platform Length (mm)	5200	5700	5050
Platform Width (mm)	630	630	680
Distance Between Platforms (mm)	825-1025	825-1025	820
Overall Length (mm)	6340	6840	6250
Overall Width (mm)	3230	3310	3310
Motor (V/Hz)	400/50	400/50	400/50
Power Supply (kw)	3, (3ph)	3, (3ph)	3, (3ph)
SS Platform Length (mm)			1500-1950
SS Lifting Height (mm)			470

LEF52A

LEF57A



